Tuotekortti 112786

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/akselitiiviste-nbr112786

Akselitiiviste NBR 35x48x8 BASL

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi

Valmistajan tuotekoodi
Akselimitta (d1)

Akselin leveys/korkeus (b)
Ulkomitta (d2)

Hinta

35x48x8 BASL
112786
5003504808BASL
35.0000

8.0000

48.0000

6,40 €
5,10 € (alv 0 %)
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